
S.No Date Day Particulars Places to be Cleaned
Sections of Societies to be Involved 
/ Coordinated

1 01st October 2022 Saturday
Inauguration

Cleanliness Drives with focus on 
Old Age Homes

All

2 2nd October 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Slums All

3 3rd October 2022 Monday
Villages, Local Colonies

Members of Youth Clubs , NSS 
Volunteers , HS&G, BS&G

4 4th October 2022 Tuesday
Villages, Local Colonies

Members of Youth Clubs , NSS 
Volunteers , HS&G, BS&G

5 5th October 2022 Wednesday
Dussehara Grounds , 
Gaushala,Villages

Members of Youth Clubs , NSS 
Volunteers , HS&G, BS&G

6 6th October 2022 Thursday
Dussehara Grounds , 
Gaushala,Villages

Members of Youth Clubs , NSS 
Volunteers , HS&G, BS&G

7 7th October 2022 Friday
Villages of Freedom Fighters and 
Other Eminent Personalities

All

8 8th October 2022 Saturday
Villages of Freedom Fighters and 
Other Eminent Personalities

All

9 9th October 2022 Sunday Statues of Freedom Fighters All
10 10th October 2022 Monday Historical Places All
11 11th October 2022 Tuesday Archaeological Sites All

12 12th October 2022 Wednesday
Hospitals, CHC, PHC

Doctors, Health Workers, 
Paramedics

13 13th October 2022 Thursday
Buildings / Establishments of 
MNCs, Corporate Sector

Youth Volunteers and Employees of 
MNCs

14 14th October 2022 Friday Engineering Establishments Engineers and Youth Volunteers

15 15th October 2022 Saturday
Sportspersons Youth Volunteers and Sportsperson

16 16th October 2022 Sunday
Trade Sector

Local Haat, Sabji Mandi , Krishi 
Mandi

All

17 17th October 2022 Monday

Local Bodies and Panchayat 
Buildings / Bhawans, Community 
Centre

All

18 18th October 2022 Tuesday
Educational Institutions and Rural 
School

Teachers , Professors , Students and 
Youth Volunteers

19 19th October 2022 Wednesday
Religious Institutions

Religious Gurus, Religious Heads 
and Youth Volunteers

20 20th October 2022 Thursday

Cultural Institutions such as Dance 
Schools , Theatres, Art Schools

Teachers, Artists and Youth 
Volunteers

21 21st October 2022 Friday
22 22nd October 2022 Saturday
23 23rd October 2022 Sunday
24 24th October 2022 Monday
25 25th October 2022 Tuesday

26 26th October 2022 Wednesday

Police,Media and CAPF , Telecom 
and Postal Officials

27 27th October 2022 Thursday Forest Officials
28 28th October 2022 Friday Officials and Staff of PSUs

29 29th October 2022 Saturday

Railway Officials , Local Trasnsport 
Departments Staff and Youth 
Volunteers

30 30th October 2022 Sunday

Public 
Establishments/ 
Places

Bus Stands , Railway Stations, 
Taxi/Auto Stands

Taxi/Auto Drivers and Youth 
Volunteers

31 31st October 2022 Monday
Concluding 
Function

Public Places - To be Decided 
Locally

Political Leaders including PRIs

PSU and 
Government 
Warehouses

Govt. Godowns, Warehouses and 
Public Places - To be Decided 

Locally

Institutions

Nehru Yuva Kendra Sangathan
Calendar of Activities - Clean India 2.0

Festivals / 
Traditional Fair 

Week

Swachha Ghar 
Samridh Ghar

Cleaning of Own Homes All

Iconic Week

Professional 
Sector 


